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A PART OF PIPERS GL
" SITUATE IN SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 46 SOUTH, RANGE 42 EAST, PALM BEACH COUNTY,

FLORIDA, BEING A REPLAT OF TRACT "“At" OF PIPERS GLEN PLAT NO.1(PB.43 P 97-101). e
SHEET 20F2 | |

J

) 0_00'
«2°° N=87°30°00"

SOi'BO'OO“E_..‘..

— :

777C0 ,
__100.00°

<
e
-

EN, A P.U.D.

TRACT “C* \___/

P.U.D. TABULAR DATA

SiTk AREA

NTIS

SROSS DENSITY

Y RESIDENTIAL USE
BUTLDING APEA

#ATER BODIES

STREETS & UNCOVERED PARKING
RECREATION AREA

OPEN SPACE (TNCL LAKES)
PARKING REJUIRED
PARMING FROVIDED

1247 AL
a7

5.37 D.U.

100.00
2.59 AL,
1.09 AC
2.02 AC.
0.27 AC.
7.87 al.

83
100

/AL

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

THIS PLAT WAS FILED FOR

RECORD AT
THIS DAY OF
AD, 1984 AND puLY RECORDED
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WATER MANAGEMENT TRACT
( SEE DEDICATION NO.5)
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